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Basic Needs Working Group  
Amman, Jordan 

 

Meeting Location  EMOPS Room UNHCR Khalda Meeting Date 3.10.2016 

Facilitator Elizabith Burnhart (UNHCR) 
 

Meeting Time 2.00– 3.00 pm 

Minutes Prepared by Ruba Saleh UNHCR 

Purpose of Meeting Regular/Monthly Meeting 

 
 

1.) Attachments and References 
 

Documents Location Contact Person 
 
Presentation on VAF-BN revised sector 
tree. 
 

 
Hyperlinked with minutes 

 
Ruba Saleh, Salehru@unhcr.org  

 
 

2.) Session Summaries 
 

Item Discussion 
 

JRP- Social protection 
task force update. 

 

- At the first JRP-Social Protection task force meeting on 31 Aug:  The Comprehensive 

Vulnerability Assessment (CVA) report was reviewed and finalized (Task Force 

includes MoSD, UN agencies, INGO and local governmental entities). The situation 

analysis for the social protection sector is still under review. 
 

- MoPIC shared the new project summery sheets (PSS). The new PSS will include 

more details on projects activities in addition to detailed breakdown of targeted 

beneficiaries nationality, gender and geographical coverage of implementation. JRP 

task forces will have a projects formulation and finalization workshop on the Dead 

Sea during 4-6 Oct. cabinet approval of the JRP 2017-19 to take place on 21 Dec. 

 

Update on VAF  

 

- VAF-BN task force presented three options for the revised Basic Needs sector tree. 

Option 1 and Option 3 were preferred.  Option 2  was considered complicated with 

a narrow focus. 
 

- The merits of Option 1 lie on its simplicity, while Option 3 was considered more 

sensitive to the precariousness of the case (family) situation. The Task Force 

created a ‘revised Option 3’ that combines the merits of Option 1 and 3 and 

provides finer distinctions in vulnerability levels.   

 

- BNWG members asked for a revised calculation of Option 3 using dependency 

ratio rather than debt per capita to determine if results are significantly different.   
 

- For further info on the VAF-BN task force presentation please follow the link: 

http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/working_group.php?Page=Country&LocationId

=107&Id=71   

mailto:Salehru@unhcr.org
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/working_group.php?Page=Country&LocationId=107&Id=71
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/working_group.php?Page=Country&LocationId=107&Id=71
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AOB 

 

 

- Next BNWG meeting to take place on Monday 7th of November from 2.00 pm to 

3.30 pm at the UNHCR EMOPS conference room. 
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List of Participants 
 

Organisation Name Email 

UNHCR Elizabeth Barnhart BARNHART@unhcr.org 

ACTED Mohie AL-Wahsh mohie.al-wahsh@acted.org 

DRC Andrew Merat andrew.merat@drc-jordan.org 

ECHO Randa Kuhail randa.kuhail@echofield.eu 

GRC Melanie Ploeger ploeger@grcmideast.org 

ICMC Daniel Cabello cabello@icmc.net 

ICRC Samia Al Dalahmeh saldalahmeh@icrc.org 

INTERSOS Anna Corrado bn.jordan@intersos.org  

IOCC Loren Hyatt lhyatt@iocc.org  

IOCC Osama Daibes odaibes@iocc.org 

MC Tala Al Momani tmomani@mercycorps.org 

Medair Dalia Barhoum cashpo-jor@medair.org 

Medair Tamsin Blake cashpm-jor@medair.org  

PU-AMI FannyMarchand jor.progco@pu-ami.org 

PU-AMI Daniel Osnato jor.progco@pu-ami.org 

PU-AMI Sua'd Shehadeh jor.shelternfi@pu-ami.org 

UNICEF Mays Albaddawi  malbaddawi@unicef.org 

World Relief Germany Joe Berg  Jberg@worldrelief.de 

World Relief Germany Kiri Harper  kharper@worldrelief.de  

WVI Ali Khazendar Ali_al-khazendar@wvi.org 

NEF Suzan Barakat sbarakat@neareast.org 

UKY Malene H.jacobsen malene.jacobsen@uky.edu 

JIF Ayoub Yassin Ayoub.yaseen@jordaningoforum.org 

NICCOD Yasutaka Akimoto akimoto@kyoto-nicco.org 

mailto:mohie.al-wahsh@acted.org
mailto:andrew.merat@drc-jordan.org
mailto:ploeger@grcmideast.org
mailto:cabello@icmc.net
mailto:saldalahmeh@icrc.org
mailto:bn.jordan@intersos.org
mailto:lhyatt@iocc.org
mailto:odaibes@iocc.org
mailto:tmomani@mercycorps.org
mailto:cashpo-jor@medair.org
mailto:cashpm-jor@medair.org
mailto:jor.progco@pu-ami.org
mailto:jor.progco@pu-ami.org
mailto:jor.shelternfi@pu-ami.org
mailto:Jberg@worldrelief.de
mailto:kharper@worldrelief.de
mailto:Ali_al-khazendar@wvi.org
mailto:sbarakat@neareast.org
mailto:malene.jacobsen@uky.edu
mailto:Ayoub.yaseen@jordaningoforum.org
mailto:akimoto@kyoto-nicco.org


           Summary 
 

 

4 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

CARE Noor Snobar noor.snobar@care.org 

UNHCR Ruba Saleh Salehru@unhcr.org 

mailto:noor.snobar@care.org

